
 
 

Georgia Congressional Delegation, 116th Congress 
2nd Session, 2020 

 
Senator David Perdue: 455 Russell Senate Office Building, 202-224-3521 
Gerald Huang, Legislative Assistant, Gerald_Huang@perdue.senate.gov 
  
Senator Kelly Loeffler: 131 Russell Senate Office Building, 202-224-3643 
Elizabeth McKay, Legislative Assistant, Elizabeth_McKay@loeffler.senate.gov  
 

GA- 1. Hon. Buddy Carter:  2432 Rayburn HOB, 202-225-5831  
Emmitt Nolan, Field Representative, Emmitt.Nolan@mail.house.gov  
 

GA- 2. Hon. Sanford Bishop: 2407 Rayburn HOB  202-225-3631  
Jonathan Halpern, Legislative Director, jonathan.halpern@mail.house.gov   

 
GA- 3. Hon. Drew Ferguson  1032 Longworth HOB, 202-225-5901 

Allie White, Legislative Director, Allie.White@mail.house.gov  
 

GA- 4. Hon. Hank Johnson 2240 Rayburn House Office Bldg. 202-225-1605  
Chelsea Grey, Legislative Assistant, Chelsea.Grey@mail.house.gov  
 

GA- 5. Hon. John Lewis 300 Cannon House Office Building 202-225-3801  
Jamila Thompson, Legislative Director, Jamila.Thompson@mail.house.gov  
 

GA- 6. Hon. Lucy McBath  1513 Longworth House Office Building 202-225-4501  
Ian Spears, Legislative Director, Ian.Spears@mail.house.gov  
 

GA- 7. Hon. Rob Woodall 1724 Longworth HOB (202) 225-4272 
Janet Rossi, Deputy Chief of Staff, Legislative Director, Janet.Rossi@mail.house.gov  
 

GA- 8. Hon. Austin Scott  2417 Rayburn HOB (202) 225-6531 
Craig Anderson, Legislative Director, Craig.Anderson@mail.house.gov  
 

GA- 9. Hon. Doug Collins 1504 Longworth HOB (202) 225-9893 
Joel Katz, Deputy Chief of Staff, Joel.Katz@mail.house.gov  
 

GA- 10. Hon. Jody Hice 409 Cannon HOB 202-225-4101 
Kaitlyn Dwyer, Legislative Assistant, Kaitlyn.Dwyer@mail.house.gov  
 

GA- 11. Hon. Barry Loudermilk 422 Cannon HOB 202-225-2931 
Ashleigh Padgett, Legislative Correspondent, Ashleigh.Padgett@mail.house.gov  
 

GA- 12. Hon. Rick Allen 2400 Rayburn HOB 202-225-2823 
Brinsley Thigpen, District Director, Brinsley.Thigpen@mail.house.gov  
 

GA- 13. Hon. David Scott 225 Cannon HOB  202 225-2939 
Catherine Kuerbitz, Legislative Director, Catherine.Kuerbitz@mail.house.gov  
 

GA- 14. Hon. Tom Graves  2078 Rayburn HOB (202) 225-5211 
Sam Mahler, Senior Legislative Assistant, Sam.Mahler@mail.house.gov  
 

Also include:  
William F. Crozer,  
Special Assistant to the President/Deputy Director 
White House Office of Intergovernmental Affairs 
William.F.Crozer@who.eop.gov or 202-456-8491 
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